Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Swain - (1214850) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.60
1:05.86
1:06.25
1:06.64
1:07.15
1:07.62
1:07.68
1:08.41
1:09.04
1:09.07
1:09.33
1:09.43
1:10.33
1:12.36
1:25.71

1:28.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.43
1:05.60
1:07.15
1:05.86
1:06.64
1:06.25

1:07.68
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Date

08/03/20
21/07/19
17/03/19
23/06/19
27/10/19
22/07/18
28/10/18
16/06/18
13/10/18
03/12/17
27/01/18
26/06/21
29/10/117
23/07/117
20/11/16
10/09/16

Date

26/06/21
08/03/20
27/10/19
21/07/19
23/06/19
17/03/19
28/10/18

Meet

Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2020
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019
Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Alton & District Club Championships
Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018
Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018
Alton & District Club Championship
NASL South Round One 2018

Peter Bull Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2018
Alton and District Club Championships
Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017
Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton District Club Championships

Meet

Alton and District Club Championships
Hart SC Spring Open Meet 2020

Hart SC Autumn Open Meet 2019
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019
Alton & District Club Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018
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Club Swam Under
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1:09.04 385 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Wycombe Alton & Dist 3
1:07.62 410 F 22/07/18 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3
1:08.41 396 F 16/06/18  Alton & District Club Championship Alton Alton & Dist 4
1:09.33 380 H 27/01/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2
1:09.07 385 H 03/12/17 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3
1:10.33 364 F 29/10/17 Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet Hart Alton & Dist 3
1:12.36 334 F 23/07/17 Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3
1:25.71 201 H 20/11/16 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3
1:28.87 180 F 10/09/16 Alton District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4
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